
Biotech Magnum

Lightweight Slabs / Porcelain Stone

5 Colours / 2 Finishes / 4 Sizes / 1 Mosaic / 1 Décor

Devised for architecture projects, Biotech Magnum contains a selection of industrial stones in large-

format sizes. It is based on a virtuous, sustainable approach and is part of Florim’s ‘CarbonZero‘ 

selection of Climate-Positive surfaces, which reduce the amount of CO2 in the atmosphere.

Wall: DMAG 248 Soft

Wall & Floor: DMAG 251 Matt



Wall & Floor: DMAG 252 Soft

Wall: DMAG 249 Soft

Floor: DMAG 249 Matt
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Sizes

DMAG 252

DMAG 248

DMAG 250

DMAG 249

DMAG 251

1

2

3

4

2797 x 1197  (R)

2397 x 1197  (R) 

1197 x 1197  (R)

1197 x 597  (R)

Size (mm)

DMAG 248, 249, 250 & 251
DMAG 248, 249, 250 & 252

DMAG 248, 249, 250 & 251
DMAG 248, 249, 250 & 252

DMAG 248, 249, 250 & 251
DMAG 248, 249, 250 & 252

DMAG 248, 249, 250 & 251
DMAG 248, 249, 250 & 252

Colour AvailabilityThickness

6

6

6

6

Finish

Matt
Soft

Matt
Soft

Matt
Soft

Matt
Soft

(R) Rectified size – square edge with bevel. Swatch colours may vary from original. 
Samples should be requested. Mosaics, décors and special pieces shown on next 
page. 
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V2 Moderate – V3 High
Shade Variation



service@domusgroup.com  |  t: 020 8481 9500  |  domusgroup.com

Mosaics, Décors & Special Pieces

Idrogetto Décor

DMAG 248 DMAG 249 DMAG 250

Blocks Mosaic

DMAG 251 DMAG 252

Swatch colours may vary from original. Samples should be requested.

1

2

Idrogetto Décor
698 x 449

Blocks Mosaic 
on 370 x 335 sheet

Plinth Skirting
597 x 46

Size (mm)

DMAG 248, 249 & 250

DMAG 251
DMAG 252

DMAG 248, 249, 250 & 251
DMAG 248, 249, 250 & 252

Colour AvailabilityThickness

6

6

6

Finish

Matt

Matt
Soft

Matt
Soft

2

1

288mm

56mm

V2 Moderate – V3 High
Shade Variation



V3 – High Shade Variation V2 – Moderate Shade Variation 

DMAG 251 Matt

1197mm
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DMAG 252 Soft

DMAG 249 Matt

DMAG 250 Soft

DMAG 248 Soft

1197mm
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m


